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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 85 60 45 85 45 30 86 20 202 26

81 28 95 60 40 60 59 38 4024

30 100 45 26 60 83 45 42 30 4027 1

26 45 45 85 60 45 81 11421

1.00

�
18

47
TRINA
PERRY

DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

45 15 81 45 60 60 40 97 38 2027

100 100 60 45 41 60 55 40 402 23 2

60 28 25 60 100 60 96 37 3 32 322 29 1

85 85 70 74 41 110 36 362 20 1

4.10

�

�

20

04
NATALIE
TUCKER

GWE

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

140 41 22 140 100 5 33 20 201 22 3

41 81 95 45 121 44 27 45 0 2 21 28 1

40 45 41 81 81 45 118 50 502 23 1

6.19

�

�

20

59
JULIE
BOGGUST

DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

95 35 100 30 41 62 83 5521 1

45 35 30 22 45 25 60 180 39 10 1030 1-1

70 81 40 45 100 60 25 8021 1

3.80

�
18

86
MAUREEN
COLLIER

GWE

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 45 60 83 28 66 11918 1

41 41 26 85 60 60 18818

100 100 45 41 100 83 16 1621 3

4.00

�
20

70
JULIE
FRAMPTON

DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

76 60 75 100 45 85 60 602 20 1

91 180 82 54 34 60 603 18 1-1

44 45 45 100 22 140 85 20 202 23 2

5.20

�

�

24

64
JANET
ROBBINS

GWE

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

79 27 45 57 57 70 42 99 5 2027

47 45 57 85 45 95 26 35 46 2027

57 45 45 44 92 100 80 22 0 12 0 433 1

1.00

�

�

16

77
SUSAN
BRAZELL

DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

100 52 83 85 100 57 12 6 6 61 25 2

60 81 26 30 25 100 45 66 36 32 323 30 1

44 100 26 41 29 13 81 41 15 75 36 362 32 1

4.00

�
17

28
AMANDA
WILLIAMS

GWE

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 45 30 7 45 45 30 23921

121 100 26 26 55 60 81 32 321 22 2

95 85 24 66 22 40 60 59 18 24 830

85 55 85 41 59 45 42 49 0 30 6 433

2.21

�
16

54
SALLY
OLD

DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

60 85 81 41 85 41 90 18 181 22

26 30 26 42 55 85 80 15721

28 100 125 100 41 69 22 0 0 0 16 163 33 3

60 45 45 11 28 60 25 57 44 86 40 403 33

3.25

�

�

16

94
LINDA
ROGERS-PICKETT

GWE

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

85 22 43 100 140 79 14 16 2 23 27 2

81 26 26 100 43 41 60 58 14 5227 1

45 62 22 60 81 85 72 34 26 7 0 0 739

41 41 60 140 60 59 27 49 8 16 161 28 1

81 100 11 100 97 72 20 2021 2

6.80

�

�

17

08
LISA
PROWSE

DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4 5 6 Sets

1

 OP:  Dorset Julie Frampton 20.70 * 

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

41 31 28 140 45 100 42 42 3224 2

41 26 36 81 28 100 43 43 47 56 562 29 1

100 123 76 20 41 41 28 47 0 9 0 0 163 39 2

81 115 7 41 81 22 28 70 16 20 2030 1

81 100 81 45 45 109 40 402 20 2

8.87

�
17

27
WENDY
CROWLEY

GWE

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4
X

5
X

6
X

Sets
5

 OP:  Gwent Janet Robbins 24.64 * 
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